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Nome

Irineu Manoa] de Souza

Mana Denize Henrique Casagrande

Pedra Antõnio de Meio

Bemardo Meyer

Raphael Schlickm ann

Mauriçio Roque Serva de Oliveira

Fred Leite biqueira Campos

RolfHenn ann Erdm ann

Marçus Venícius Andrade de Lama

Gerson Rizzatti Júnior

Cibele Barsalini Mastins

Martin de La Martiniére Petroll

Alessandra de Linhares Jacobsen

Cláudio José Amara te
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se
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S2

S3

S4

S6

S8
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Daniel Ricardo Castelan

Kaüne de Souza Salva

Helton Riçardo Oudques

laia Costa Leite

Marialice de Morais

Luiz Carlos de Carvalho Júnior

Liliane Mover/f)wrr'-t '?G.Ag.RX4g\,Ri/v v-D

Maça Regina de Avila Moreira

Dilceane Carraro
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Beaüiz Auglsto de Paira

Simone Sobral Sampaio

Rícardo Lata

Rena Birocjal

Valdir Alviin



discente-CN.ISS (Titujn)

discente-CALISS (Suplente)

Representante discente-CARI(Titular)

Representante discente-PARI(Suplente)

62 IHenrique Mastins da Silveira

õ3 IEmanuel de Faria Goulart
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